
This report provided free of charge by:
Skyview Motors LLC
7224 E McDowell Rd Ste 115
Scottsdale, AZ 85257

844-990-2726

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents
Reported

Service
History

Personal
Vehicle

$19,580 Retail Value

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/5/23 at
12:59:48 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

15  Service history records

3  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Arizona

86,029  Last reported odometer reading

2017 JEEP GRAND
CHEROKEE LIMITED
VIN: 1C4RJEBG7HC916647
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Skyview Motors LLC

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/SsCp3jiB-FpiTa5dD9Qs5PStP13TeRyv4_WXcyJOJ9XrRVjmQQia_xMF22y0PMKfnIXwpaj3PG8J2LCx1vSk5SkpiAvRtzS2PdY80PO64TXKmWUHAx0c7JiUkz4S3fg8J1M0H6_DY-qprKhMWJ3bp4diZE0eNz5X8avvG1sjxqCdJtAyqIkp82lvJoLmy-oVAk4h_jwrbG0Nw6CqXvxB8jGMjspB2ZJhFNi1xkan29Gb0HPn_Ztc-gY-COsZYU9wBRhhxn-uMH77O5ON7B42bVGYdtaVzXVmgyNyzpJB7uekTKjK_0kOFujOnZ2IC8GgMkTOLmigqPZht3vC7ldo_xNtEWBcpkae3mWMIyKa5_pg296Dn66A0RNUd56lDhIj4CIy8a1Lb4aNfXocaOPfShfb.cfx


Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2017 2019 2022

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 11 mo. 2 yrs. 10 mo. 1 yr. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces California California Arizona

Estimated miles driven per year 15,097/yr 12,340/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 29,871 67,209 86,029

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Personal Vehicle
15,097 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

05/24/2017 10 Champion Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
Downey, CA
562-862-3993
gochampiondodge.com

4.1 / 5.0
141 Verified Reviews

211 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

05/25/2017 Champion Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
Downey, CA
562-862-3993
gochampiondodge.com

4.1 / 5.0
141 Verified Reviews

211 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

06/26/2017 Champion Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
Downey, CA
562-862-3993
gochampiondodge.com

4.1 / 5.0
141 Verified Reviews

211 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/MkWp5ab4LLiu3eVVeTTCkYGa2a5KpNPNSydn-Kp7INWQ9qxfLwPqXzm9vO1e1WBDiSrFFnWBxc-zGeTR8YIaN-jEV5uqXunQLYQTB4B98KWKhqNU2INBdkbzrNJojjBduCm5XRrXxS0vCcYIaM3TVnNGQE-JVxSVDQY--R26MNURYey8wayTw9EFrPFCp9C0tleYKB1vy2_7cw4TOZvDn4OcsrBDZw_W-5NeyS4vEI_h87Leosx3iQZFvpZQAkuyGofD-y2gyt7GIC3BhRDpYZYFq78GNtga2t6WABwtHC8q-QFN1ed6ePft777vn0FJ7VqOvOId-LgQnoyAvUcfTB4OXtytrT7CGKIM4Q0G3L0-G-E9y2Sh-9gIHCH-G08Bb03T4vDBLLMLf5r_HC6UcozrXNoSE9g.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/IO9TcskIQbsOIgRdRj09X-WZsBSSy1S3tbNkRDVR0YVvmx_hzIZha7R0j8ttd2llh1D37KxcKg6IqvURrpMCuyW63gPGlVzJuehGeSRv5fartKD42BpFKtKOlRl0dT_bksVpr1GgJ37BlyrPHL95uXkhxVXHDCCaFiBZRVmVLLhUFT1-YgHmMebAmYXlXhSrAh05CMF2rhHSlPrdOS3HiXRQq9Qf-yOPt3dTUHdCyBcFACkcTSO2sm5LGa38de4lEWQKHRs_C8SmWqfDr2EoQ66eTNpVpjuRgsdKyVuHn1IO55XixXEpWViKGhdAnfKgQRrtIpF_m26XMftGhGlVncSsVL2wN5au42TMImdlKsmidcCZQ9vnrE-rEKrOVPD7PjRfuAOs14w7jCV1J1UnO1NQmwDEBHA.cfx


07/06/2017 383 Champion Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
Downey, CA
562-862-3993
gochampiondodge.com

4.1 / 5.0
141 Verified Reviews

211 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Trailer hitch installed

07/10/2017 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Long Beach, CA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported

12/27/2017 3,695 Champion Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
Downey, CA
562-862-3993
gochampiondodge.com

4.1 / 5.0
141 Verified Reviews

211 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

03/27/2018 9,465 Champion Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
Downey, CA
562-862-3993
gochampiondodge.com

4.1 / 5.0
141 Verified Reviews

211 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

06/19/2018 13,660 Champion Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
Downey, CA
562-862-3993
gochampiondodge.com

4.1 / 5.0
141 Verified Reviews

211 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked

12/17/2018 21,731 Champion Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
Downey, CA
562-862-3993
gochampiondodge.com

4.1 / 5.0
141 Verified Reviews

211 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
PCM reprogrammed

05/30/2019 28,624 Champion Chrysler Jeep
Dodge

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-



Downey, CA
562-862-3993
gochampiondodge.com

4.1 / 5.0
141 Verified Reviews

211 Customer Favorites

Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

07/02/2019 29,865 Cabe Toyota
Long Beach, CA
562-595-7411
cabetoyota.com

4.7 / 5.0
47 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed

07/04/2019 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

07/13/2019 29,871 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sherman Oaks, CA

Odometer reading reported

07/19/2019 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Long Beach, CA

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

Owner 2
Purchased: 2019

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
12,340 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/14/2019 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sherman Oaks, CA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

02/13/2020 38,200 American Tire Depot
Sherman Oaks, CA
818-988-5525
americantiredepot.com

4.7 / 5.0
42 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/27/2021 48,578 American Tire Depot
Sherman Oaks, CA
818-988-5525
americantiredepot.com

4.7 / 5.0
42 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-



07/02/2021 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sherman Oaks, CA

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien released

09/18/2021 56,866 American Tire Depot
Sherman Oaks, CA
818-988-5525
americantiredepot.com

4.7 / 5.0
42 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

03/09/2022 62,607 American Tire Depot
Thousand Oaks, CA
805-379-1910
americantiredepot.com

4.8 / 5.0
38 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Four tires replaced
Steering/suspension checked
Alignment checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

06/06/2022 65,638 Costa Oil - 10 Minute Oil
Change - Mesa Main St
Mesa, AZ
480-654-8780

5.0 / 5.0
43 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

06/20/2022 67,209 Arizona
Inspection Station
Maricopa County

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 3
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/20/2022 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mesa, AZ

Title or registration issued
New owner reported

11/22/2022 75,645 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Whittier, CA
562-902-6600
https://store.vioc.com/ca
/whittier/oil-change-
gn0135.html

4.7 / 5.0
237 Verified Reviews

165 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Rear wiper blade replaced

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-



07/15/2023 86,029 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Whittier, CA
562-902-6600
https://store.vioc.com/ca
/whittier/oil-change-
gn0135.html

4.7 / 5.0
237 Verified Reviews

165 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/5/23 12:59:48 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 JEEP GRAND
CHEROKEE vehicle (VIN: 1C4RJEBG7HC916647), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and
available as of 12/5/23 at 1:59 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to
us on this 2017 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE LIMITED (1C4RJEBG7HC916647).

2017 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE LIMITED

VIN: 1C4RJEBG7HC916647

Estimated start date of warranty: 07/10/2017

Last CARFAX reading reported on 07/15/2023: 86,029 miles

Today's Date: 12/05/2023

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage Expired

Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired

Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles Coverage Expired

Corrosion 36 months or unlimited mileage Coverage Expired

Transferable Transferable, no deductible. Same

Roadside No data reported to CARFAX

Safety belt & inflatable restraint 120 months or unlimited mileage 44 months or unlimited mileage

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes

Emissions: Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic
warranty. Emissions coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual
for specific details. Transferable: Transferable, no deductible. Safety
Restraint: Safety belt coverage 10/Unlimited for new vehicles sold in the
state of Kansas. Specific Components: Wear items covered 1/12,000.
Diesel: 5/100,000 no deductible. Notes: 2008-09 model year vehicles:
limited lifetime powertrain warranty to original owner, not transferable,
effective on vehicles purchased on or after 7-26-07. Inspection required.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer



warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available
for this vehicle at the JEEP website.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/5/23 12:59:48 PM (CST)

https://www.jeep.com/


CARFAX Vehicle History Report Courtesy of:

Skyview Motors LLC

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/5/23 12:59:48 PM (CST)

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

Guarantee Coverage:
12/05/2023 - 12/05/2024

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2017 JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE LIMITED

VIN:
1C4RJEBG7HC916647

Driveline:
Rear wheel drive

Body Style:
4 Door Wagon/Sport Utility

Engine:
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V

You may qualify
if you find that any of these problems were reported by a U.S.

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:
Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed
Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:
Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

Lemon History:
Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

